Updated 8/4/25

REVOLVING SUSHIBAR

SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF
YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

To our guests with food sensitivities, allergies or special dietary needs: Our restaurants prepare and serve products that contain peanuts,
tree nuts, fish, shellfish, eggs, milk, soy and gluten. Regular kitchen operations involve shared cooking and preparation areas, and food
variations may occur due to differences in suppliers, ingredient substitutions, recipe revisions, and/or preparation at the restaurant. For
these reasons, we cannot guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens.

Albacore Toro "Bintoro” °

Amaebi .

American Wagyu .
Charbroiled Mackerel o

Conch .

Eel 0 . .
Garlic Ponzu Salmon . ° ° . °
Garlic Skipjack Tuna . . . .
Hokkaido Scallop °

Salmon o

Salmon Toro °

Sea Bream with Yuzu Pepper °

Seared Beef with Yakiniku Sauce . ° °
Seared Eel with Miso Cream Cheese . . . . . .
Seared Hokkai Octopus °

Seared Salmon Japanese Mayo . . .
Seared Salmon with Miso Cream Cheese . ° ° ° ° °
Seared Salmon Toro . . . °
Seared Scallop Japanese Mayo ° . .
Seared Southern Bluefin Toro . ) . .
Shrimp °

Snow Crab Leg .

Sockeye Salmon °

Southern Bluefin Toro o

Spanish Mackerel (Aji) °

Squid .
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Sweet Shrimp (Red Shrimp)

Tuna

Umami Oil Seared Beef

Yuzu Jalapeno Sweet Shrimp
ROLLS
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Crunchy Roll

Kappa Maki

Philadelphia Roll

Salmon Skin Roll

Snow Crab California Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Tekka Maki

Tempura Philadelphia Roll

HAND ROLLS (SEAWEED)

Avocado Hand Roll
Cucumber Hand Roll
Negitoro Hand Roll
Snow Crab California Hand Roll
Spicy Scallop Hand Roll
Spicy Yellowtail Hand Roll
Vegetable Hand Roll
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HAND ROLLS (SOY PAPER)

Avocado Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° °
Crunchy Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° . . . °
Cucumber Hand Roll (Soy Paper) . .
Eel Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° ° °
Negitoro Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° . °
Salmon Skin Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° ° °
Snow Crab California Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° . . ° °
Spicy Salmon Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° ° . °
Spicy Scallop Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° . . . .
Spicy Tuna Crunchy Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° ° ° . °
Spicy Tuna Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° ° . .
Spicy Yellowtail Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° ° ° °
Spider Hand Roll (Soy Paper) ° ° . . . .
Vegetable Hand Roll (Soy Paper) . ° .
American Wagyu . .

Ikura (Salmon Roe) ° . °

Inari ° 0 .
Negitoro °

Sea Urchin °

Snow Crab Meat .

Umami Oil Hokkai Octopus . .
Assorted Vegtable Tempura . . . .
Chicken Gyoza Dumpling . ° °
Crispy Chicken . . . . .
Crispy Rice with Snow Crab Mayo . ° . ° °
Crispy Rice with Spicy Salmon ° . ° . .
Crispy Rice with Spicy Tuna ° ° ° . °
Crispy Squid . . .
Edamame .

Fried Scallops . . . .

Fried Shrimp Wonton ° . ° . ° .
Fried Takoyaki . ) . . .
Garlic Ponzu Sashimi ° ° . ° .
Kura Crispy Fries . .
Panko Tuna Sticks ° . . ° .
Panko Tuna Wrap . . ° . °
Salmon Sashimi °

Shrimp Tempura . . . . .
Soft Shell Crab Tempura ° ° . ° .
Spicy Panko Tuna Wrap . . ° . °
Teriyaki Chicken ° ° .
Tuna Sashimi o

Umami Cucumber Salad °
Yellowtail Sashimi o

Beef Udon . . . °
Kitsune Udon ° . . .

Miso Ramen ° ° . ° . ° °
Miso Soup ° °

Shoyu Ramen . . . . ° °
Shrimp Tempura Udon . . . . .
Tantanmen . . . . . ° °
Tonkotsu Ramen . . . ° . .
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DESSERTS

Mochi Ice Cream Green Tea

Mochi Ice Cream Green Tea/Strawberry
Mochi Ice Cream Strawberry
NY Cheesecake

Shiratama Mochi with Vanilla Ice Cream Anmitsu
Vanilla Ice Cream

Watermelon

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Dr. Pepper

Green Tea (Hot/Ice)
Lemonade
Mountain Dew

Pibb Xtra

Sparkling Lychee Oolong Tea
HOLOLIVE COLLABORATION
Spicy Crunchy Sauid el e
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